Non Magnetic Anti-Spark Tools

The non-magnetic Safety kit has common tools with Beryllium-Copper
material (non-magnetic) and with non-sparking features. The kit is suitable for safe
working during the Bomb disposal activities and for tasks like working in a gas
station or places where fuel fumes and explosives atmosphere exists.

A customized kit with tools
defined of the user’'s own choice
and for requirements of particular
working environment can be
prepared. Special hand tools for
specialized applications are also
available. The tools are placed in
a packing with cut foam to
accommodate all the tools. All tools
are suitable for contact use and are
supplied individually certified.

55 Pcs Tool Kit items EANM-55

1. Anti-Spark Hammer 500 grm

3. Anti-spark pliers

5. | Anti-spark pliers nose

7. Anti-spark pliers cutter

9. Anti-spark screw driver 4pcs (6mm
to 12 mm)

11. Anti-spark adjustable wrench 8”

13. Anti-spark adjustable wrench 10”

2.

10.

12.
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o
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Anti-spark ring spanner 12Pcs 6mm to -
32mm
Anti-spark opened spanner 12Pcs 6mm to ——
32mm
Anti-spark combination spanner 18Pcs 6mm -
to 32mm
-
Anti-spark pipe Wrench 12” -
Anti-Spark Pipe Wrench 15” >
il

Anti-Spark Pipe Wrench 18”
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AL EFAH

Circular mallet
Saw frame
Marking tool
Chisel

Adjustable wrench

Wrench pipe

Pliers Side cutting
Flat-Nose Pliers
Needle nose pliers
Scissors

Screw driver

Screw driver

Screw Driver
Philips Screw driver
Philips Screw driver

Slotted
Screwdriver

Offset

Lever

Spanner
Spanner
Spanner
Wrench, Hex Key
Wrench, Hex Key

Wrench, Hex Key

500 mm

187 x 32 mm

16 x 150 mm

150 mm

350 mm x max

50 mm
150 mm

150 mm

150 mm

225 mm

6 x 100 mm

8 x 150 mm

10 x 140 mm

2 x 100 mm

4 x 200 mm

140 x 5 mm

15 x 500 mm

8x 10 mm

10 x 12 mm

14 x 17

2 mm

3 mm

5 mm
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12.
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16.

18.

20.

22.
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26.

28.

30.

32.

34.

36.

38.

40.

42.

44,

46.

Heavy hammer
Saw blade

Chisel

Knife

Adjustable wrench

Pliers long nose

Pliers Combination
Round-Nose pliers
Tweezers

Screw driver

Screw driver

Screw driver

Philips Screw driver
Philips Screw driver
Wires brush

Slotted
Screwdriver,

Measurement tape
Spanner

Spanner

Wrench, Hex Key
Wrench, Hex Key
Wrench, Hex Key

Wrench, Hex Key
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Offset

300 mm
20 x 200 mm
180 mm
250 mm

200 mm

200 mm
200 mm
200 mm

3 x50 mm

4 x 150 mm
10 x 300 mm
1 x 80 mm

3 x 150 mm
125 mm

160 x 12 mm

20 m

9x 11
12 x 14 mm
1.5 mm
2.5 mm,

4 mm

6 mm
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17.

18.
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20.

21.

22.

23.

Tweezers
Probe,

Knife

Scissor
Hacksaw

Blade hacksaw
Scraper

Wire Brush
Screwdriver Flat
Screwdriver Flat
Screwdriver Flat
Screwdriver Flat
Screwdriver
Screwdriver Flat
Screwdriver Flat
Screwdriver Flat
Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Screwdriver
Pliers

Pliers

Pliers

200mm

Straight and right angle 150mm
80mm blade 210mm

150mm

blade length 300mm

300 mm

25mm blade with, stiff: 250mm.
305mm

2mm blade with 150mm

4mm blade with 170mm -
6mm blade with 240mm -
8mm blade with 295mm
9mm blade with 380mm -
Offset 6mm blade with 75mm :,
Offset 7mm blade with 120mm

e
Offset 10mm blade with 195mm
Philips No.1, 150mm -
Philips No.2, 225mm =
Philips No.3, 260mm -
Philips No.4, 80mm -

-

Cutters/grips combination, 205mm
Flat jaw. flat nose, 135mm

Cutters/grips, join point nose, 165mm



24.
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34.
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37.

38.

Cullers, side
Pliers

Pliers

Spanner
Spanner
Wrench Pipe
Hamme ball pin
Hammer club
Chisel

Chisel

Bar, lever, cranked
fork & wedge ends

Bar, lever, cranked fork &
wedge ends

Spanners, hexagonal, 10
piece metric set

Spanners, hexagonal, 10
piece metric set

1/2inch square driver
socket set, 29 pieces

[20mmm.

Round jaw. point nose, 130mm
Flat jaw, point nose, 130mm
Adjustable, 19mm max., 160mm
Adjustable, 28mm max., 255mm
Adjustable 38mm max 355mm.
680g, 355mm

910g, 255mm

Flat15mm cutting edge, 165mm.

Fflat, 22mm cutting edge, 230mm.

445mm.

260mm.

Sizes 1.5,2,25,3 ,4,5,6,7, 8, 10mm

Size 1/16, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 4/16,
3/8, 1/2 inch.

Ratchet 'z inch square drive, Sliding T bar,
100mm extension, 200mm extension, Ball
joint; AF sockets, sizes: 10, 11, 12,
13,14,15,17,19,22,24, 27, 30 mm and
Imperial sockets, sizes: (7/16, 1/2, 9/16,
5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8, 15/16, 1,
1-1/16, 1-1/8
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