Non Magnetic Anti-Spark Tools



The non-magnetic Safety kit has common tools with Beryllium-Copper material (non-magnetic) and with non-sparking features. The kit is suitable for safe working during the Bomb disposal activities and for tasks like working in a gas station or places where fuel fumes and explosives atmosphere exists.

A customized kit with tools defined of the user's own choice and for requirements of particular working environment can be prepared. Special hand tools for specialized applications are also available. The tools are placed in a packing with cut foam to accommodate all the tools. All tools are suitable for contact use and are supplied individually certified.



55 Pcs Tool Kit items EANM-55

1.	Anti-Spark Hammer 500 grm	2.	Anti-spark ring spanner 12Pcs 6mm to 32mm
3.	Anti-spark pliers	4.	Anti-spark opened spanner 12Pcs 6mm to 32mm
5.	Anti-spark pliers nose	6.	Anti-spark combination spanner 18Pcs 6mm to 32mm
7.	Anti-spark pliers cutter	8.	Anti-spark pipe Wrench 12"
9.	Anti-spark screw driver 4pcs (6mm to 12 mm)	10.	Anti-Spark Pipe Wrench 15"
11.	Anti-spark adjustable wrench 8"	12.	Anti-Spark Pipe Wrench 18"
13.	Anti-spark adjustable wrench 10"		

46 Pcs Tool Kit items EANM-46

Sn	Nomenclature	Size	Sn	Nomenclature	Size
1.	Circular mallet	1 P	2.	Heavy hammer	3 P
3.	Saw frame	500 mm	4.	Saw blade	300 mm
5.	Marking tool	187 x 32 mm	6.	Chisel	20 x 200 mm
7.	Chisel	16 x 150 mm	8.	Knife	180 mm
9.	Adjustable wrench	150 mm	10.	Adjustable wrench	250 mm
11.	Wrench pipe	350 mm x max 50 mm	12.	Pliers long nose	200 mm
13.	Pliers Side cutting	150 mm	14.	Pliers Combination	200 mm
15.	Flat-Nose Pliers	150 mm	16.	Round-Nose pliers	200 mm
17.	Needle nose pliers	150 mm	18.	Tweezers	200 mm
19.	Scissors	225 mm	20.	Screw driver	3 x 50 mm
21.	Screw driver	6 x 100 mm	22.	Screw driver	4 x 150 mm
23.	Screw driver	8 x 150 mm	24.	Screw driver	10 x 300 mm
25.	Screw Driver	10 x 140 mm	26.	Philips Screw driver	1 x 80 mm
27.	Philips Screw driver	2 x 100 mm	28.	Philips Screw driver	3 x 150 mm
29.	Philips Screw driver	4 x 200 mm	30.	Wires brush	125 mm
31.	Slotted Offset Screwdriver	140 x 5 mm	32.	Slotted Offset Screwdriver,	160 x 12 mm
33.	Lever	15 x 500 mm	34.	Measurement tape	20 m
35.	Spanner	8 x 10 mm	36.	Spanner	9 x 11
37.	Spanner	10 x 12 mm	38.	Spanner	12 x 14 mm
39.	Spanner	14 x 17	40.	Wrench, Hex Key	1.5 mm
41.	Wrench, Hex Key	2 mm	42.	Wrench, Hex Key	2.5 mm,
43.	Wrench, Hex Key	3 mm	44.	Wrench, Hex Key	4 mm
45.	Wrench, Hex Key	5 mm	46.	Wrench, Hex Key	6 mm





Sn	Nomenclature	Size
1.	Tweezers	200mm
2.	Probe,	Straight and right angle 150mm
3.	Knife	80mm blade 210mm
4.	Scissor	150mm
5.	Hacksaw	blade length 300mm
6.	Blade hacksaw	300 mm
7.	Scraper	25mm blade with, stiff: 250mm.
8.	Wire Brush	305mm
9.	Screwdriver Flat	2mm blade with 150mm
10.	Screwdriver Flat	4mm blade with 170mm
11.	Screwdriver Flat	6mm blade with 240mm
12.	Screwdriver Flat	8mm blade with 295mm
13.	Screwdriver	9mm blade with 380mm
14.	Screwdriver Flat	Offset 6mm blade with 75mm
15.	Screwdriver Flat	Offset 7mm blade with 120mm
16.	Screwdriver Flat	Offset 10mm blade with 195mm
17.	Screwdriver	Philips No.1, 150mm
18.	Screwdriver	Philips No.2, 225mm
19.	Screwdriver	Philips No.3, 260mm
20.	Screwdriver	Philips No.4, 80mm
21.	Pliers	Cutters/grips combination, 205mm
22.	Pliers	Flat jaw. flat nose, 135mm
23.	Pliers	Cutters/grips, join point nose, 165mm

Sn	Nomenclature	Size
24.	Cullers, side	I20mmm.
25.	Pliers	Round jaw. point nose, 130mm
26.	Pliers	Flat jaw, point nose, 130mm
27.	Spanner	Adjustable, 19mm max., 160mm
28.	Spanner	Adjustable, 28mm max., 255mm
29.	Wrench Pipe	Adjustable 38mm max 355mm.
30.	Hamme ball pin	680g, 355mm
31.	Hammer club	910g, 255mm
32.	Chisel	Flat15mm cutting edge, 165mm.
33.	Chisel	Fflat, 22mm cutting edge, 230mm.
34.	Bar, lever, cranked fork & wedge ends	445mm.
35.	Bar, lever, cranked fork & wedge ends	260mm.
36.	Spanners, hexagonal, 10 piece metric set	Sizes 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3 ,4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10mm
37.	Spanners, hexagonal, 10 piece metric set	Size 1/16, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 4/16, 3/8, I/2 inch.
38.	1/2inch square driver socket set, 29 pieces	Ratchet ½ inch square drive, Sliding T bar, 100mm extension, 200mm extension, Ball joint; AF sockets, sizes: 10, 11, 12, 13,14,15,17,19,22,24, 27, 30 mm and Imperial sockets, sizes: (7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8, 15/16, 1, 1-1/16, 1-1/8